Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-120 Silver Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:28
3:32
3:34
3:35
3:37
3:38
3:42
3:43
3:49

LOCATION

Silver Hill Elementary

Hall St & River St

River St & View St

River St & Cheever St

River St & Revere Ave

829 W Lowell Ave

1019 W Lowell Ave

1133 W Lowell Ave

1111 W Lowell Ave
Methuen Rd & Stephan Ave
177 Lake St

Lake St & Danielle Dr
Lowell Ave & Steeplechase Ct

Trip: NRT-124 Silver Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-124

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:25
3:29
3:31
3:32
3:35
3:38
3:39
3:41
3:42
3:43

LOCATION

Silver Hill Elementary

Lowell Ave & Adele Ave

Edith St & Rockland St

N Broadway & Mariah Ridge Rd
452 N Broadway

N Broadway & Beechwood Dr
559 Lake St

Broadway & Sarah J Cir
Broadway & Lela Ave

Forest St & Innisfree Dr
Forest St & Morgan Dr

Forest St & Briarwood Rd

Trip: NRT-125 Silver Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-125

STOP

1
2
3
4

TIME
3:20
3:24
3:27
3:31

LOCATION

Silver Hill Elementary

Thornton Ave & Juneau Ave
1099 Western Ave

Klondike Ave & Farmington Ave
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3:33
3:34
3:35
3:37
3:38
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:44
3:45

Klondike Ave & Scotland Heights Rd
Scotland Heights Rd & Hawkes Ave

Grand View Rd & Karen Way
159 Bradley Ave

Bradley Ave & Prescott Ave
W Lowell Ave & Dale St

W Lowell Ave & Hatch St

W Lowell Ave & Alpha St
520 West Lowell Ave

W Lowell Ave & Tenney Place Apts

Trip: NRT-129 Silver Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-129

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:24
3:25
3:27
3:28
3:30
3:33
3:35
3:38
3:40

LOCATION

Silver Hill Elementary
High St & Grove St

High St & Central St
Hilldale Ave & CIiff St
Hilldale Ave & Little River St
Hilldale Ave & Willie St
Cogswell St & Hilldale Ave
Monument St & Angel Ave
Broadway & Wheeler Ave
6 Pilgrim Rd

Trip: NRT-131 Silver Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-131

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:35
3:38
3:40
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:47

LOCATION

Silver Hill Elementary
Lowell Ave & Hadley West Dr
31 Carleton St

Carleton St & People PI
Broadway & Glenview Rd
Broadway & Silver Birch Ln
954 Broadway

Liberty St & Crystal Lake Rd
369 Liberty St

Liberty St & Red Maple Rd
22 Village Woods Rd
Crystal St & Ruth Cir

102 Crystal St

Crystal St & Falcon Ln
Crystal St & Crystal Ct
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16 3:49 Broadway & Torosian Ln

17 3:51 Broadway & Emma Rose Cir
18 3:52 1036 Broadway
19 3:54 Broadway & Lake St

Trip: NRT-133 Silver Hill Elementary Pm
Vehicle: NRT-133

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 3:20 Silver Hill Elementary
2 3:23 Washington St & Observatory Ave
3 3:26 Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St
4 3:29 YWCA @ 107 Winter St
5 3:30 Youth Empowerhouse @ 7 William St
6 3:36 Cedarland @ 888 Boston Rd
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